
Fixed Optic

IP Rating:

Optics: 

UGR:                                       

CRI:

Lifetime:

CCT:

Typical  Source

Efficacy (lm/W):

Control:

Binning

Voltage: 

Power(W):

Ambient temp:

Class:

Plug Type:

                                    

IP67

36°

<19

92Ra

>50,000 hrs (L70 B10)

2700K

113

On/off, Mains Dim, 0/1-10V, Dali, Zigbee, Casambi

2 Step MacAdams

DC 24V   

8W

-20 ℃ to  45 ℃

III

Plug & Play (2 pin) - male

honeycomb as default

FOCUS 
Ф70
Outdoor Uplights 

cutout :70mm

Ø14.9

51 300±8
56 105

42.6

waterstopmale plug and play connector

h(m) E(lx)

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

2746

686

305

172

110

76

0.38

0.76

1.14

1.52

1.90

2.28

D(m)

8W Ra92 2700K  36°

Link Cable 1m

Accessories not included



 W system          lm system             optics                            code                         

8W                         603                          36°                  UL7008W-27N36

DuraGreen project:

Curio Hotel by Hilton, La Festa

 


